
ПРОТОКОЛ 

проведения муниципального этапа олимпиады 

по Английскому языку в МКОУ «Таловская СОШ» 

 «30» сентября 2020г. 

№ 

П.

п. 

ФИО    участника Класс 

задания Кол-во 

баллов 

Кол-во 

% 

место 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10    

1.  Жигалов Евгений 5 8 8         16 80 4 

2.  Леонов Никита 6 7 10         17 85 3 

3.  Кенова Анастасия 8 10 10         20 100 1 

4.  Иванова Виктория 9 10 8         18 90 2 

5.                 

6.                 

7.                 

8.                 

9.                 

10.                 

11.                 

12.                 

13.                 
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